Product Datasheet
Advantages - Reliable – Consistently high Type 2 water quality
thanks to the latest EDI technology - Time-saving – Use of innovative Bag technology,
eliminates costly tank cleaning - Optimized water consumption – Automatic with iJust - Quick – Favorites function with direct access
for recurring volumes
Product Description
Sartorius offers the compact, environmentally friendly,
reliable, and easy-to-use Arium® Comfort II for producing

4 Depending on the connected Arium® Bagtank, hydrostatic pressure, connected accessories and end filter
Accessories and final filters for the Arium® Smart Station can be found in the Arium® Smart Station data sheet.
Ordering Information
Arium® Comfort II systems for the production of ASTM Type 1 ultrapure water and Type 2 pure water
Scope of supply: 1 Arium® Comfort II, Water Guard, RO (reverse osmosis) module(s) and connection kit,
optionally with UV lamp and TOC monitor
Order number
without UV lamp
without TOC monitor
Order number
incl. UV lamp
Order number
incl. UV lamp
incl. TOC monitor
Description
H2O-II-1-T H2O-II-1-UV-T H2O-II-1-TOC-T Arium® Comfort II bench-top device, flow capacity Type 2 pure water 5 L/h
H2O-II-1-B H2O-II-1-UV-B H2O-II-1-TOC-B Arium® Comfort II wall-mounted device, flow capacity Type 2 pure water 5 L/h
H2O-II-2-T H2O-II-2-UV-T H2O-II-2-TOC-T Arium® Comfort II bench-top device, flow capacity Type 2 pure water 10 L/h
H2O-II-2-B H2O-II-2-UV-B H2O-II-2-TOC-B Arium® Comfort II wall-mounted device, flow capacity Type 2 pure water 10 L/h
For under-bench installation of the Comfort II devices please order a comparable bench-top device, as well as the conversion kit described under
the accessories (H2O-ACK-D).
Additional product water specifications when connected to an Arium® Smart Station¹ with final filter
6

expenditure with ultra-easy installation and exchange.
Technical Specifications |
Ordering Information
Materials
Housing High-quality polypropylene
Cleaning media Spherical, catalytic activated carbon
Feed water requirements See “Technical Specifications” page 2
Order number Description
H2O-CPFCO-1 Arium® Comfort Pretreatment
Cartridge, 1 pc
Intended Use
Device type:- Arium® Comfort II
17
Arium® Softener Cartridge
For maximum service life of the EDI module - Consistently high water quality - Long service life   - Effective CaCO3 elimination
Description
It is sensible to soften the feed water to improve protection
of the EDI module.
The cartridge reliably removes traces of alkaline earth ions
from the water, thereby guaranteeing consistently high
water quality and a long service life of the EDI module.
Technical Specifications |
Ordering Information
Materials
Housing High-purity polypropylene
Filling material Ultrapure ion exchange resin
Order number Description
H2O-CSO-1 Arium® Softener Cartridge, 1 pc
Intended Use
Device type: - Arium® Comfort II
18
Arium® RO Modules
Reverse osmosis modules with low-energy membranes - Highly efficient reverse osmosis membranes, optimized
water consumption - Low-energy membranes for ecological and economical
operation - Backflush with product water increases the service life - Easy replacement - Constant flow - Consistently high water quality
Description
The Arium® RO modules consist of two independent
membranes whose design guarantees easy installation
and reliable operation. Each of the two modules contains
a low-energy reverse osmosis membrane in a
polypro pylene housing.
The housing has connections for feed water, permeate
(product water) and concentrate (discarded water). The
RO modules enable an ideal water yield, thereby
optimizing the water consumption. At the same time, up
to 98% of the salts are typically retained. Thanks to the
backflush with permeate, particles and salts are removed
from the surface of the membrane.
This results in a longer service life and lower system
maintenance costs. In addition, this backflush function on
restarting the system after a standstill allows for the
immediate dispensing of high quality water.
Technical Specifications |
Ordering Information
Materials
RO membranes Low-energy membrane made
of polyamide
Housing Polypropylene
Dimensions for each module
Height 30.8 cm
Diameter 7.8 cm
Weight 0.468 kg
Product Water Quality See “Technical Specifications” page 2
Order number Description
H2O-CRO-H-1 Arium® RO Module, 1 pc
H2O-CRO-H-2 Arium® RO Module, 2 pcs
Intended Use
Device type: - Arium® Comfort II
19
Arium® Comfort kit